Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es

A: taped in ammopack (box)
R: taped on reel
ORDERING CODE
DIMENSIONS T-TYPE
Axial taping, STANDARD
DIMENSIONS L-TYPE
TYPE W P A ACCUMULATED TOLERANCEl1-l2
T26
	 26 + 0.2	 5.00 ± 0.3	 39 ± 1.0	 0.2 Max.*	 250.0 ± 3 mm/P x 50
	 	 26 + 1	 5.00 ± 0.3	 39 ± 1.0	 1.0 Max.	 100.0 ± 2 mm/P x 20
	 T52	 52 ± 1	 5.08 ± 0.38	 65 ± 1.0	 1.0 Max.	 101.6 ± 2 mm/P x 20
	 T521	 52 ± 1	 10.16 ± 0.80	 65 ± 1.0	 1.0 Max.	 203.2 ± 3 mm/P x 20
	 T631	 63 ± 1	 10.16 ± 0.80	 –	 1.0 Max.	 203.2 ± 3 mm/P x 20
	 T74	 74 ± 1	 5.08 ± 0.38	 –	 1.0 Max.	 101.6 ± 2 mm/P x 20
	 T741	 74 ± 1	 10.16 ± 0.80	 –	 1.0 Max.	 203.2 ± 3 mm/P x 20
* CFS1/4 (CFPS1/4) T26 only
- 0
- 0
TYPE H±1 W d h1 • h2
TAPING
TYPE NAME AMMO REEL AMMO REEL NET 1000pcs
PACKAGING & Q’TY (pcs) WEIGHT (g)